LSW-BP Technical
Specification Data Sheet
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_
AMET (Europe) Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  - Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
AMET is pleased to provide the following
technical specification for the LSW “precision

Air Requirements 60 PSI (5 kg/sq.cm or 0.4 MPa)
Power Requirements 120 or 220 volts, 50/60 hz, 1 ph
(350 watts maximum)
LSW-BP Technical
Specification Data Sheet
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_
AMET (Europe) Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  - Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
LSW-BP Precision Bench Style Seam Welders
Model Number "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
  Welding Length * Min. Part  Diameter ** Overall Length Overall Width*** Overall Height
Approx. Shipping
Weight - Kg(lb)
LSW-BP-75 75 (2.95) 50 (1.97) 1780 (70) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1090 (2400)
LSW-BP-150 150 (5.9) 55 (2.17) 1930 (76) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1160 (2550)
LSW-BP-300 300 (11.8) 60 (2.36) 2080 (82) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1230 (2700)
LSW-BP-450 450 (17.7) 65 (2.56) 2235 (88) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1550 (3400)
LSW-BP-600 600 (23.6) 70 (2.76) 2385 (94) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 1820 (4000)
LSW-BP-750 750 (29.5) 80 (3.15) 2690 (106) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 2130 (4685)
LSW-BP-900 900 (35.4) 90 (3.55) 3000 (118) 1050 (42) 1850 (73) 2400 (5280)
*  All models include an extra 75 mm (2.95”) weld length on each end for Run On/Off tabs
**  Maximum Part Diameter depends on support structure supplied by customer or optionally included by
AMET
*** Overall width does not include cable carrier, add an extra 4” (100 mm) for the cable carrier.